
Farbe colour

PE1/1b - h4.1/PE 
h4/N - h4.1/N
h4/L - h4.1/L
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1

2

br

vio

m1/11

2

3

bl

m2/24

group connectorsELUX No.:

315 7507 00

315 7433 01

315 7352 02

315 7434 02

X1/L,  X1/3

N1/Phase BR4

Small Loads

APD 1ST IN01

02

03

Kabelbäume / cable harnesses
Pos. powerboard Anschluss / connection

1

f1
2

01
Pos. Kontaktfolge / contact Auflösung / structure explanation Farbe / colour

Einzellitzen / single wires

r7

r8

1

2

3

4

sw

rt
f2.2ws

r14br

Heater Main

5

6

f2.1sw

vio

User Interface330 6940 0006

connection temperatur sensor
N1/BP1
PT500

04

Bezeichnung Elux Sachnummer / Elux part no.

*

315 6867 00
330 2222 00
330 1766 00

Isolierhülse
designation
insulation housing
list of crimp contactsListe Anschlagteile
list of componentsBetriebsmittelliste
list of single wiresListe Einzellitzen

330 5273 00material of wireLeitungsmaterial

OVC 2000,   hot air,   L-channel,   non pyro,   lamp on side,  DS for light,  meat probe,

Zeichnung OVC drawing OVC 330 6807 00

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

o01
o96

143
o95
o94

gng
bl

gng
sw sw sw sw
or

1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0-1,0-1,0-1,0

0,75184-400-195-500-195-300-195-300-194

184-260-194

194-250-194
194-250-195-120-194

f2.1* - r7 - r14 - r16 - r8*
m1/2 - h4/L - A1/2 - m2/1 - A2/2

X1/N - BR13

PE/1b - BR14
h4/PE - (r7+r14)PE - PE/1b

min. 

r16gr

09

1

2
ws N1/BL4

APD 1ST OUT

5

6 h4/N (pos04)
or

7 m1/2 (pos07)or

N1/BC1 N3/BI3

07 330 7046 00 meat probe
ws

rt b3/A

b3/B

BR7 - BF3 194-100-194 bl
0,75

126

10

X1/N - f2.2 194-550-194 bl
1,0

o05

N1/BL1

N1/BM1

A1/1ws

m2/3gr

09 lightbar platine387 2552 00 lightbar left

lightbar right

387 2586 0010
N3 / BI 5

lightbar platine
BR02

194-150-195-100-195-150-195-350-194

12
13
14
15

11

16
17

f3.1/170° - BF1
f3.1/170° - r5
r5 - f3.2/120° - h9/1
f3.2/120° - h9/2 - r7
r5 - PE/1b

cable harness  315 8654 00
cable harness  315 8654 00
cable harness  315 8654 00
cable harness  315 8654 00
cable harness  315 8654 00

or
or
ws
sw
gng

4

f17
5

N1/BP1
PT500

387 2605 0205 X1/L, X1/3vio
1

ws
2

3 X1/N,  X1/5

power supply
lightbar platine

BR01

connection temperatur sensor steam

08

connection
user interface

11

12

387 2606 00

387 2606 00

user interface left

user interface right

touch input left

touch input right

foil counductor / Folienleiter

switchs Door switch for light
x

xN1/BD1

387 1222 00

0,75A2/1 - A1/1 194 - 520 - 194 ws 120

B change cable harness in Pos. 08 from old 315 1222 00 in 387 1222 00 Büschke 2007-08-13DGT 53771


